
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1
2 Resident Fish Assessments 340 days? Mon 2/1/10 Fri 5/20/11
3 Columbia/Snake River white sturgeon MIS 77 days? Thu 2/18/10 Fri 6/4/10
4 Preliminary Meetings 15 days? Mon 3/1/10 Fri 3/19/10
5 Develop Sturgeon Monitoring Implementation Strategy (Now-June) 57 days? Thu 2/18/10 Fri 5/7/10
6 Develop Mgmt Questions and Performance Indicators 20 days? Thu 2/18/10 Wed 3/17/10
7 ID Data Gaps and Uncertainties 21 days? Wed 3/17/10 Wed 4/14/10
8 Develop agreed upon monitoring framework 21 days? Wed 3/17/10 Wed 4/14/10
9 Prioritize monitoring requirements 17 days? Thu 4/15/10 Fri 5/7/10
10 Develop Data Management, Data Sharing, and Reporting 17 days? Thu 4/15/10 Fri 5/7/10
11 Policy/Management Approval 6 days Mon 5/10/10 Mon 5/17/10
12 Submit to Council and ISRP 0 days Fri 6/4/10 Fri 6/4/10
13 Bull Trout Monitoring Implementation Strategy (June-Dec) 134 days? Wed 6/16/10 Mon 12/20/10
14 Preliminary Meetings w/ RMEG 48 days? Wed 6/16/10 Fri 8/20/10
15 Develop Bull Trout Monitoring Implementation Strategy 65 days? Mon 8/23/10 Fri 11/19/10
16 Coordinate Mgmt Questions and Performance Indicators 25 days? Mon 8/23/10 Fri 9/24/10
17 Develop agreed upon monitoring framework 30 days? Mon 9/20/10 Fri 10/29/10
18 Prioritize monitoring requirements 30 days? Mon 9/20/10 Fri 10/29/10
19 Develop Data Management, Data Sharing, and Reporting 20 days? Mon 10/25/10 Fri 11/19/10
20 Policy/Management Approval 0 days Mon 12/20/10 Mon 12/20/10
21 Kootenai River white sturgeon (Aug-Apr) 170 days? Mon 8/23/10 Fri 4/15/11
22 Develop Kootenai WS Monitoring Implementation Strategy 165 days? Mon 8/23/10 Fri 4/8/11
23 Coordinate Mgmt Questions and Performance Indicators 65 days Mon 8/23/10 Fri 11/19/10
24 Develop agreed upon monitoring framework 43 days? Wed 11/17/10 Fri 1/14/11
25 Prioritize monitoring requirements 37 days? Thu 1/13/11 Fri 3/4/11
26 Develop Data Management, Data Sharing, and Reporting 30 days Mon 2/28/11 Fri 4/8/11
27 Policy/Management Approval 0 days Fri 4/15/11 Fri 4/15/11
28 Reservoir/lake specific resident fish (Jan-Aug 2011) 90 days Mon 1/17/11 Fri 5/20/11
29 Resident trout (June 2011) 33 days Mon 4/4/11 Wed 5/18/11
30 Resident Fish Loss Assessments 315 days? Mon 2/1/10 Fri 4/15/11
31 RFAC develop methodology to quantify habitat and fish losses 150 days? Mon 2/1/10 Fri 8/27/10
32 RFAC develop methodology to quantify operational losses 150 days? Mon 2/1/10 Fri 8/27/10
33 Meet with BPA and Council prior to Resident Fish Categorical Review 129 days? Mon 10/4/10 Thu 3/31/11
34 Begin NPCC Resident Fish Categorical Review 0 days Fri 4/15/11 Fri 4/15/11
35
36
37 NPCC Processes 228 days? Mon 2/1/10 Wed 12/15/10
38 Mainstem/Systemwide Categorical Review (RM&E) 183 days? Mon 4/5/10 Wed 12/15/10
39 Call for proposals 45 days? Mon 4/5/10 Fri 6/4/10
40 Proposal Forms Due 0 days Fri 6/4/10 Fri 6/4/10
41 Proposals Sent to ISRP for Review 35 days? Mon 6/7/10 Fri 7/23/10
42 ISRP Reports Due 0 days Wed 8/4/10 Wed 8/4/10
43 Sponsor Responses Due 24 days? Fri 8/6/10 Wed 9/8/10
44 Final ISRP Review 16 days? Fri 9/10/10 Fri 10/1/10
45 Final ISRP Report Due 0 days Tue 10/5/10 Tue 10/5/10
46 Staff Recommendations to Council 27 days Tue 10/12/10 Wed 11/17/10
47 Committee Recommendations 20 days Thu 11/18/10 Wed 12/15/10
48 Council decision 0 days Wed 12/15/10 Wed 12/15/10
49 NPCC Monitoring, Evaluation, Reporting and Research Plan 118 days? Mon 2/1/10 Wed 7/14/10
50 Develop First Draft 20 days? Mon 2/1/10 Fri 2/26/10
51 Present to F&W Committee, get comments 26 days Tue 3/9/10 Tue 4/13/10
52 Present to Full Council for release to public comment 3 days Tue 4/13/10 Thu 4/15/10
53 Public comment 30 days? Mon 4/19/10 Fri 5/28/10
54 Present summary of public comments to F&W Committee 26 days Tue 5/11/10 Tue 6/15/10
55 Present Final Draft MERR document to Council members for input 26 days Tue 6/8/10 Tue 7/13/10
56 Present Final MERR Document to Council for approval 0 days Wed 7/14/10 Wed 7/14/10
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